

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 06AANCA2418A1Z7

| 1.                                       | Legal Name                                |            | ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED  |                      |                |                       |
|--|---|------------|--|----------------------|----------------|-----------------------|
| 2.                                       | Trade Name, if any                        |            | ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED  |                      |                |                       |
| 3.                                       | Constitution of Business                  |            | Private Limited Company  |                      |                |                       |
| 4.                                       | Address of Principal Place of<br>Business | •          | 7 MILESTONE, NEAR USHA WAREHOUSE, BILASPUR<br>ROAD, FATEHPUR, TAURU,, Mewat, Haryana, 122107 |                      |                |                       |
| 5.                                       | Date of Liability                         |            | 01/07/2017   |                      |                |                       |
| 6.                                       | Period of Validity                        |            | From   | 01/07/2017           | То             | NA                    |
| 7.                                       | Type of Registration                      |            | Regular 6 - 4 - 3  |                      |                |                       |
| 8.                                       | Particulars of Approving Authority        |            |  |                      |                |                       |
| Signature                                |   |            |  |                      |                |                       |
| Name                                     |   |            |  |                      |                |                       |
| Designation                              |   |            |  |                      |                |                       |
| Jurisdictional Office                    |   |            |  |                      |                |                       |
| 9. Date of issue of Certificate 28/07/20 |   | 018        |  |                      |                |                       |
| Note:                                    | The registration certificate is rec       | uired to b | e prominen   | tly displayed at all | l places of bi | usiness in the State. |

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 01/07/2017.



GSTIN 06AANCA2418A1Z7

Legal Name ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 06AANCA2418A1Z7

Legal Name ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED

Trade Name, if any ARVIND FASHION BRANDS LIMITED

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

1 Name RAJIV NITINBHAI MEHTA Designation/Status **DIRECTOR** Resident of State Karnataka 2 Name PUNEET JAIN Designation/Status DIRECTOR Resident of State Uttar Pradesh 3 JAIPAL SINGAL Name

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Karnataka